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Last
Nane
Astin
Bai rd
Bar nhi ||
Barrutia
Bennet t
Bl anco
Canty
Car pent er
Carter
Choat e
Cr aner

Di ckson
Ditlefsen
Fi sher
Fossette
Goss

Hal |
Hansen
Har m

H cks
Kai ser
LeBl anc
Loosl
Loosl
Maki

M Ghee
Moon
Moses
Norris
Par ker
Requa

Ri denour
Ri denour
Robbi ns
Roger s
Rowl ands
Sandel
Schul t z
Siler
Sor ensen
St ewar t
Swai n
Thonpson
Young

Enpl oyee

Count : 44

First
Narme
Daniel | e
Rebecca
Nat han
Debbi e
Jereny
Brenda
St even
Sosana
Angel a
Megan
Donavon
Joshua
Tani
Chad
Carrie
Jonat han
Cynt hi a
Br adl ey
Hllary
Jason
Kayl a
Shel l'y
Amanda
Bri an
Gal i na
WIliam
Gary
Shawn
Devon

El i zabet h
Italie
Dar |l a
CGage
Renee
Kel si e
Trina
Amanda
El i zabet h
Trent
Hei d

M ndy
Har | ey
Li sa

St acey
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XAVI ER CHARTER SCHOOL, | D
Payrol | 1ist

Gty

Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Buhl

Twin Falls
Buhl

Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Castleford
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Wendel |
Jerone
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Filer

Twin Falls

Twin Falls
Ki mberly
Twin Falls

Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Paul
Jerone

Twin Falls
Ki mberly

report
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State
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID

09/ 19/ 23

Check Date

08/ 25/ 2023
08/ 25/ 2023
08/ 25/ 2023
08/ 25/ 2023
08/ 25/ 2023
08/ 25/ 2023
08/ 25/ 2023
08/ 25/ 2023
08/ 25/ 2023
08/ 25/ 2023
08/ 25/ 2023
08/ 25/ 2023
08/ 25/ 2023
08/ 25/ 2023
08/ 25/ 2023
08/ 25/ 2023
08/ 25/ 2023
08/ 25/ 2023
08/ 25/ 2023
08/ 25/ 2023
08/ 25/ 2023
08/ 25/ 2023
08/ 25/ 2023
08/ 25/ 2023
08/ 25/ 2023
08/ 25/ 2023
08/ 25/ 2023
08/ 25/ 2023
08/ 25/ 2023
08/ 25/ 2023
08/ 25/ 2023
08/ 25/ 2023
08/ 25/ 2023
08/ 25/ 2023
08/ 25/ 2023
08/ 25/ 2023
08/ 25/ 2023
08/ 25/ 2023
08/ 25/ 2023
08/ 25/ 2023
08/ 25/ 2023
08/ 25/ 2023
08/ 25/ 2023
08/ 25/ 2023

G oss Pay
Amount

4,218
4,782.
4,520
4,693
6, 400
4,395
4,218
3, 457.
2,017.
5,124
4,077.
4, 456
4,907.

601.
4,077.
7,319.
4,782.
4,228
4,748
4,907.
3, 457.
4,395
4,907.
4,623
4,907.
3, 941.
10, 215.
4,520
1,684
4,615
1,016
3,395
3,395
4,782.
5, 452.
3, 457.
3,395
1,580
4,395
4,615
3,624
3,395
4,782.
3,512.

00
42
25
19
00
25
00
17
08
00
50
50
42
43
50
92
42
59
17
42
17
25
42
17
42
76
34
25
11
75
80
17
17
42
34
17
17
26
25
75
00
17
42
60
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